BIOMETRIX™ PRODUCT
CATALOGUE
Interventional Cardiology  and Radiology healthcare professionals rely on
Biometrix™  products for a complete line of Diagnostic, Therapeutic Devices
and Accessories.
Through constructive dialogues with partners and customers, we are
dedicated to developing effective solutions and contributing to global
medical advancement.
ANGIOGRAPHY
& CATH-LAB
DRAINAGE &
NEPHROSTOMY
CATHETERS
33
44RX PTCA BALLOON CATHETERS
Biometrix™ RX PTCA dilatation balloon (semi-compliant) catheter provides the best solution
for coronary angioplasty procedures.
Ceto RX PTCA Balloon Catheter
ANGIOGRAPHY
& CATH-LAB
Catheter Length:140 cm
Markers on the proximal shaft: 90 cm and 100 cm Balloon, semi-compliant
balloon length 1.8 Fr(0.59 mm)
90 cm 10 cm
Rapid Exchange Length:
25 cm
Code Balloon Diameter (mm) Balloon Length (mm)
BG-C15010-CETO 1.50 10
BG-C15015-CETO 1.50 15
BG-C15020-CETO 1.50 20
BG-C15030-CETO 1.50 30
BG-C20010-CETO 2.00 10
BG-C20015-CETO 2.00 15
BG-C20020-CETO 2.00 20
BG-C20030-CETO 2.00 30
BG-C22510-CETO 2.25 10
BG-C22515-CETO 2.25 15
BG-C22520-CETO 2.25 20
BG-C22530-CETO 2.25 30
BG-C25010-CETO 2.50 10
BG-C25015-CETO 2.50 15
BG-C25020-CETO 2.50 20
BG-C25030-CETO 2.50 30
BG-C27510-CETO 2.75 10
BG-C27515-CETO 2.75 15
BG-C27520-CETO 2.75 20
BG-C27530-CETO 2.75 30
BG-C30010-CETO 3.00 10
BG-C30015-CETO 3.00 15
BG-C30020-CETO 3.00 20
BG-C30030-CETO 3.00 30
BG-C35010-CETO 3.50 10
BG-C35015-CETO 3.50 15
BG-C35020-CETO 3.50 20
BG-C35030-CETO 3.50 30
BG-C40010-CETO 4.00 10
BG-C40015-CETO 4.00 15
BG-C40020-CETO 4.00 20
BG-C40030-CETO 4.00 30
45RX PTCA BALLOON CATHETERS
Biometrix™ RX PTA balloon (semi-compliant) catheter provides the best solution for
peripheral angioplasty procedures.
Glaucus  RX PTA Balloon Catheter
ANGIOGRAPHY
& CATH-LAB
Usable length of the catheter: 80 or 140 cm
Rapid Exchange Length: 25 cm
Balloon, semi-compliant
“0.014
2.1 F (0.70mm)
x
Code
Balloon
Diameter
(mm)
Balloon
Length
(mm)
BG-G200008-GLAU 2.00 8
BG-G200010-GLAU 2.00 10
BG-G200020-GLAU 2.00 20
BG-G200030-GLAU 2.00 30
BG-G200040-GLAU 2.00 40
BG-G200060-GLAU 2.00 60
BG-G200080-GLAU 2.00 80
BG-G200100-GLAU 2.00 100
BG-G200120-GLAU 2.00 120
BG-G200150-GLAU 2.00 150
BG-G200200-GLAU 2.00 200
BG-G225008-GLAU 2.25 8
BG-G225010-GLAU 2.25 10
BG-G225020-GLAU 2.25 20
BG-G225030-GLAU 2.25 30
BG-G225040-GLAU 2.25 40
BG-G225060-GLAU 2.25 60
BG-G225080-GLAU 2.25 80
BG-G225100-GLAU 2.25 100
BG-G225120-GLAU 2.25 120
BG-G225150-GLAU 2.25 150
BG-G225200-GLAU 2.25 200
BG-G250008-GLAU 2.50 8
BG-G250010-GLAU 2.50 10
BG-G250020-GLAU 2.50 20
BG-G250030-GLAU 2.50 30
Code
Balloon
Diameter
(mm)
Balloon
Length
(mm)
BG-G250040-GLAU 2.50 40
BG-G250060-GLAU 2.50 60
BG-G250080-GLAU 2.50 80
BG-G250100-GLAU 2.50 100
BG-G250120-GLAU 2.50 120
BG-G250150-GLAU 2.50 150
BG-G250200-GLAU 2.50 200
BG-G275008-GLAU 2.75 8
BG-G275010-GLAU 2.75 10
BG-G275020-GLAU 2.75 20
BG-G275030-GLAU 2.75 30
BG-G275040-GLAU 2.75 40
BG-G275060-GLAU 2.75 60
BG-G275080-GLAU 2.75 80
BG-G275100-GLAU 2.75 100
BG-G275120-GLAU 2.75 120
BG-G275150-GLAU 2.75 150
BG-G300008-GLAU 3.00 8
BG-G300010-GLAU 3.00 10
BG-G300020-GLAU 3.00 20
BG-G300030-GLAU 3.00 30
BG-G300040-GLAU 3.00 40
BG-G300060-GLAU 3.00 60
BG-G300080-GLAU 3.00 80
BG-G300100-GLAU 3.00 100
BG-G300120-GLAU 3.00 120
Code
Balloon
Diameter
(mm)
Balloon
Length
(mm)
BG-G300150-GLAU 3.00 150
BG-G350008-GLAU 3.50 8
BG-G350010-GLAU 3.50 10
BG-G350020-GLAU 3.50 20
BG-G350030-GLAU 3.50 30
BG-G350040-GLAU 3.50 40
BG-G350060-GLAU 3.50 60
BG-G350080-GLAU 3.50 80
BG-G350100-GLAU 3.50 100
BG-G350120-GLAU 3.50 120
BG-G350150-GLAU 3.50 150
BG-G400008-GLAU 4.00 8
BG-G400010-GLAU 4.00 10
BG-G400020-GLAU 4.00 20
BG-G400030-GLAU 4.00 30
BG-G400040-GLAU 4.00 40
BG-G400060-GLAU 4.00 60
BG-G400080-GLAU 4.00 80
BG-G400100-GLAU 4.00 100
BG-G400120-GLAU 4.00 120
BG-G450010-GLAU 4.50 10
BG-G450020-GLAU 4.50 20
BG-G450030-GLAU 4.50 30
BG-G450040-GLAU 4.50 40
BG-G450060-GLAU 4.50 60
BG-G450080-GLAU 4.50 80
46
Code
Balloon
Diameter
(mm)
Balloon
Length
(mm)
BG-G500010-GLAU 5 10
BG-G500020-GLAU 5 20
BG-G500030-GLAU 5 30
BG-G500040-GLAU 5 40
BG-G500060-GLAU 5 60
BG-G500080-GLAU 5 80
BG-G600010-GLAU 6 10
BG-G600020-GLAU 6 20
BG-G600030-GLAU 6 30
BG-G600040-GLAU 6 40
BG-G700010-GLAU 7 10
BG-G700020-GLAU 7 20
BG-G700030-GLAU 7 30
BG-G700040-GLAU 7 40
RX PTCA BALLOON CATHETERS ANGIOGRAPHY
& CATH-LAB
Glaucus  RX PTA Balloon Catheter (Continued)
GLOBAL HEADQUARTERS
30100 Chagrin Blvd.
Suite 201
Pepper Pike, OH 44124
USA
CONTACT US >>>
Biometrix™ Products
Performance for Life
QMD™ provides a full range of products and services to help OEMs bring medical
devices to market. Specializing in silicone and other elastomerics, we develop and
manufacture a broad array of high-performance single-use devices as well as precision
components and subassemblies. Our end-to-end services include engineering &
development, regulatory affairs, quality assurance, and supply chain support. Our global
team partners with OEMs to provide tailored solutions to meet your needs.
Biometrix™
Biometrix™ offers comprehensive selection of Biometrix™ branded medical devices for
endosurgery applications. Biometrix™ expertly engineers solutions and provides supply
chain management for an array of clinical areas such as emergency units, operating
rooms and Cath-labs.
Plaza de la Solidaridad nº12, 5ª planta 29006 Málaga
Spain
DSP MED S.L.
QMD's Middle East Exclusive Distributor